

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-0	0061	Version:	1			
Туре:	Agei	nda Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:					In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS
On agenda:	2/2/2	2016			Final action:	2/2/2016	
Title:	Consider recommendations regarding appointments to the Agricultural Advisory Committee, as follows:						
	a) Approve the appointment of Andrew Mills as a regular member, nominated by the Santa Barbara Cattlemen's Association; and						
	b) Approve the appointment of Bill Giorgi as an alternate member, nominated by the Santa Barbara County Cattlemen's Association.						
Sponsors:	AGF	AGRICULTURAL COMMISSIONER AND WEIGHTS & MEASURES D					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment A - Agriculture Advisory Committee Applications_Redacted, 3. Appointment Letter, 4. Vacancy Notice - Mills						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	ion	Result
2/2/2016	1	BOARD	OF SUPER	RVISC	DRS Ac	ed on as follows:	Pass
Consider recon	mend	ations re	oarding ar	noin	tments to the A	pricultural Advisory Cor	nmittee as follows.

Consider recommendations regarding appointments to the Agricultural Advisory Committee, as follows:

a) Approve the appointment of Andrew Mills as a regular member, nominated by the Santa Barbara Cattlemen's Association; and

b) Approve the appointment of Bill Giorgi as an alternate member, nominated by the Santa Barbara County Cattlemen's Association.